
 

 

2009-2010 

Executive Board of Directors, Board Meetings,  

Special Dates and Events
 

 

 

September 2009 
Wednesday, September 2, 2009 ER Committee Meeting 3:30pm 

Monday, September 7, 2009 Labor Day, Office Closed 

Monday, September 14, 2009 Executive Board Meeting—Noon 

Thursday, September 17, 2009 Board Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, September 19, 2009 Summer Market 

Monday, September 21, 2009 Design Committee Meeting 4pm 

Wednesday, September 23, 2009 Board Retreat 11am-4 pm 

Tuesday, September 29, 2009 Annual Dinner—6:00-9:00pm 

 

 

October 2009 
Saturday, October 3, 2009 Farmer’s Market Grand Opening 8am 

Saturday, October 3, 2009 Scarecrow Build-Off 9am-1pm 

Wednesday, October 7, 2009 ER Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, October 10, 2009 Farmer’s Market 

Monday, October 12, 2009 Columbus Day 

Monday, October 12, 2009 Executive Board Meeting - Noon 

Thursday, October 15, 2009 Board Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, October 17, 2009 Farmer’s Market 

Monday, October 19, 2009 Design Committee Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, October 24, 2009 Farmer’s Market 

Thursday, October 29, 2009 Christmas House Sneak Peek 4-9pm 

Thursday, October 29, 2009 Beast Feast 5:30-8:30 

Saturday, October 31, 2009 Halloween 

Saturday, October 31, 2009 Main Street Carnival 2-6pm 

Saturday, October 31, 2009 Christmas House Grand Opening 

Saturday, October 31, 2009 Farmer’s Market 8 am 

 
 

November 2009 
Sunday, November 1, 2009 Daylight Saving Time ends 

Tuesday, November 3, 2009 Election Day 

Wednesday, November 4, 2009 ER Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, November 7, 2009 Chili Cook-off, 5:00-10:00pm 

Saturday, November 7, 2009 Farmer’s Market 

Wednesday, November 11, 2009 Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 12, 2009 Membership Quarterly Meeting 

Saturday, November 14, 2009 Farmer’s Market 

Monday, November 16, 2009 Executive Board Meeting – Noon 
Monday, November 16, 2009 Design Committee Meeting 4pm 

Thursday, November 19, 2009 Board Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, November 21, 2009 Farmer’s Market 

Thursday, November 26, 2009 Thanksgiving Day, Office Closed 

Friday, November 27, 2009 Christmas Stroll—6:00-9:00pm 

Saturday, November 28, 2009 Farmer’s Market 

Saturday, November 28, 2009 Venetian Gardens Light-Up 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

December 2009 
Wednesday, December 2, 2009 ER Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, December 5, 2009 Farmer’s Market 

Saturday, December 5, 2009 Christmas Parade—6:00pm 

Saturday, December 12, 2009 Farmer’s Market 

Saturday, December 12, 2009 Last day of Christmas House 

Monday, December 14, 2009 Executive Board Meeting - Noon 

Thursday, December 17, 2009 Board Meeting   4pm 

Saturday, December 19, 2009 Farmer’s Market 

Monday, December 21, 2009 Design Committee Meeting 4pm 

Thursday, December 24, 2009 Partnership closed to Jan. 4, 2010 

Friday, December 25, 2009 Christmas Day 

Saturday, December 26, 2009 Farmer’s Market 

 

 

January 2010 
Friday, January 1, 2010 New Year’s Day 

Saturday, January 2, 2010 Farmer’s Market 

Monday, January 4, 2010 Partnership office re-opens 

Wednesday, January 6, 2010 ER Committee Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, January 9, 2010 Farmer’s Market  

Saturday, January 16, 2010 Farmer’s Market 

Saturday, January 16, 2010 Martin Luther King Parade 

Monday, January 18, 2010 Executive Board Meeting – Noon 

Monday, January 18, 2010 Martin Luther King Day 

Thursday, January 21, 2010 Board Meeting 4pm 

Monday, January 18, 2010 Design Committee Meeting 

Saturday, January 23, 2010 Farmer’s Market 

Thursday, January 28, 2010 Mardi Gras Kick-Off 

Saturday, January 30, 2010 Farmer’s Market 

 

 

February 2010 
Tuesday, February 2, 2010 Groundhog Day 

Wednesday, February 3, 2010 ER Committee Meeting 4pm 

Thursday, February 4, 2010 Mardi Gras Dance Ball 7pm 

Saturday, February 6, 2010 Farmer’s Market 

Thursday, February 11, 2009 Membership Quarterly Meeting 

Thursday, February 11, 2010 Mardi Gras Karaoke 7pm 

Friday, February 12, 2010 Lincoln’s Birthday 

Saturday, February 13, 2010 Farmer’s Market 

Sunday, February 14, 2010 Valentine’s Day 

Monday, February 15, 2010 President’s Day 

Monday, February 15, 2010 Design Committee 4pm  

Monday, February 15, 2010 Executive Board Meeting – Noon 

Wednesday, February 17, 2010 Ash Wednesday 

Thursday, February 18, 2010 Board Meeting 4pm 

Friday, February 19, 2010 Mardi Gras Ball 7pm-2am 

Saturday, February 20, 2010 Mardi Gras 11am-11 pm 

Saturday, February 20, 2010 Farmer’s Market 

Saturday, February 27, 2010 Farmer’s Market 

 

KEY 

City Holiday Observed 

Partnership Events/Co-     

Sponsored  

Board Meetings 

Design Committee                                            

Meetings 

Economic Restructuring 

Meetings 

Working Holidays 

Key dates to remember 

 



 

 

March 2010 
Wednesday, March 3, 2010 ER Committee Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, March 6, 2010 Farmer’s Market 

Saturday, March 6, 2010 Fine Arts Festival—10am-5pm 

Sunday, March 7, 2010 Fine Arts Festival—10am-5pm 

Saturday, March 13, 2010 Farmer’s Market 

Sunday, March 14, 2010 Daylight Saving Time starts 

Monday, March 15, 2010 Design Committee Meeting 4pm 

Monday, March 15, 2010 Executive Board Meeting – Noon 

Wednesday, March 17, 2010 St. Patrick’s Day 

Thursday, March 18, 2010 Board Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, March 20, 2010 Farmer’s Market 

Saturday, March 20, 2010 First Day of Spring 

Saturday, March 27, 2010 Farmer’s Market 

 

 

April 2010 
Thursday, April 1, 2010 Fish Fry 5:30 – 8:30pm 

Thursday, April 1, 2010 April Fool’s Day 

Sunday, April 4, 2010 Easter 

No  ER Committee Meeting  

Saturday, April 10, 2010 Farmer’s Market 

Sunday, April 11, 2010 Easter 

Monday, April 12, 2010 Executive Board Meeting--Noon 

Thursday, April 15, 2010 Board Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, April 17, 2010 Farmer’s Market Last day of Market 

No Design Committee Meeting  

Wednesday, April 21, 2010 Administrative Professional’s Day 

Thursday, April 22, 2010 Earth Day 

Friday, April 23, 2010 Bikefest 

Saturday, April 24, 2010 Bikefest 

Sunday, April 25, 2010 Bikefest 

 

 

May 2010 
Wednesday, May 5, 2010 ER Committee Meeting 4pm 

Wednesday, May 5, 2010 Cinco De Mayo 

Sunday, May 9, 2010 Mother’s Day 

Thursday May 13, 2010 Quarterly Membership Meeting 

Saturday, May 15, 2010 Summer Marketplace 

Saturday, May 15, 2010 Armed Forces Day 

Monday, May 17, 2010 Design Committee Meeting 4pm 

Monday, May 17, 2010 Executive Board Meeting--Noon 

Thursday May 20, 2010 Board Meeting 4pm 

Monday, May 31, 2010 Memorial Day Office Closed 

 

 

June 2010 
Wednesday, June 2, 2010 ER Committee Meeting 4pm 

Monday, June 14, 2010 Executive Board Meeting—Noon 

Monday, June 14, 2010 Flag Day 

Thursday, June 17, 2010 Board Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, June 19, 2010 Summer Marketplace 

Sunday, June 20, 2010 Father’s Day 

Monday, June 21, 2010 Design Committee Meeting 4pm 

Monday, June 21, 2010 Summer Begins 

 

 

July 2010 
Wednesday, July 7, 2010 ER Committee Meeting 4pm 

Sunday, July 4, 2010 Independence Day 

Monday, July 12, 2010 Executive Board Meeting-Noon 

Thursday July 15, 2010 Board Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, July 17, 2010 Summer Marketplace 

Monday, July 19, 2010 Design Committee Meeting 4pm 

 

 

 

August 2010 
No  ER Committee Meeting  

Thursday, August 12, 2010  Membership Quarterly Meeting 

Monday, August 16, 2010 Design Committee Meeting 4pm 

Monday, August 16, 2010 Executive Board Meeting--Noon 

Thursday, August 19, 2010 Board Meeting 4pm 

Saturday, August 21, 2010 Summer Marketplace 


